AQOS UL7 EVO

NERAZRREE
Frame Assembly Guide

TR

* Top plate X
R
2. Bottom plate X
L=
3. ﬂf x8
EBHLE
4. Motor mount x4
BB EE
5. Motor bottom base x4
BELMIR
6. Camera side plate x1
FiIER4TEN#
7. Arm guard TPU X1
g, TEBHERETELE o
+ GoPro bottom stand TPU
o BIERBETE X1
* Antenna TPU
BEERVIR
10. Silicone camera side plate x1
1 M2*23 I A )
“M2*23 Al. standoff x
M3*25 B SUE1E
12. M3*25 Al. standoff x10

M3*10 B2 MLt
13. M5+10 Al standoff x12

14 M3*8 7N IR %L
+ M3*8 hex screw
15 M3*6 7N F IR
* M3*6 hex screw
16 M2*5 7NF R
+ M2*5 hex screw
17 M3*8 R\ BRiRL
* M3*8 hex washer head screw
18 M1.6*8 L7\ FRIR L
+ M1.6*8 socket head cap

x28
x16
x8
x4

x4

ym—--- (FINE)/(Additional parts) RN
1

1 FCEEREE

1 !+ Silicone spacer for 19mm cam

' 2 BRAGE

1 < Sticker

o, ARBIRF

! 3~A\Ien wrench

v MSIE=I2R

: 4. M5/nut X1
1

1

1

1

M5*20 RI7NFiReL
S. M5*20 hex screw



